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Bureau of TOSIED
Mr.
Stoev
Georgi
Chamber of Commerce and Industry, Bulgaria
Executive Director BCCI
Parchevich Str., 42
1000 Sofia
Bulgaria
g.stoev@bcci.bg
+359  88-7630034
+359   2-8680175
 

Bureau of TOSIED
Mr.
Gomelauri
George
IT Consultancy Engineering and Management Group Ltd.
Consultant/Expert
2A, Kazbegi Avenue
380060 Tbilisi
Georgia
ggom@kheta.ge
+995 32 331 252
+ 995 32 331 270
Presidential Council for Coordination of Development of ICT in Georgia

Bureau of TOSIED
Mr.
Erényi
Istvan
Ministry of Information and Telecommunication
Head
Dob u. 75-81
H-1077 Budapest
Hungary
istvan.erenyi@ihm.gov.hu
+ 36   1-4613480
+ 36   1-4613548
Department of EU Integration

Bureau of TOSIED
Mr.
Toichubaev
Nurbek
"The Information Future" Fund
Director
134, Akhunbaeva Str., 3rd floor
720044 Bishkek
Kyrgyzstan
efuture@elcat.kg; ntoichubaev@msn.com
+996 312-545662
+996 312-548837
 

Bureau of TOSIED*


Awaiting new appointment
Ms.
Ticau
Silvia-Adriana
Senat 


 Bucharest
Romania
adriana.ticau@gmail.com
adriana_ticau@yahoo.com



 

Bureau of TOSIED
Mr.
Fontanov
Yury
Ministry of Communications and Informatization
Deputy Director General
7, Tverskaya St.
103375 Moscow
Russian Federation (the)
y.fontanov@minsvyaz.ru
+  7 095-7718428
+  7 095-7718724
Department of International Cooperation

Bureau of TOSIED
Mr.
Jolevski
Zoran
Office of the Presidency
Secretary General and Chairman of the Workshop on Intellectual Property Rights and Trade Facilitation
11 Octombri, B.6
91000 Skopje
The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia
z.jolevski@bah.org.mk
+389  23-111427
+389  23-112147
 

Bureau of TOSIED
Mr.
Gannon
Patrick
OASIS - Organisation for the Advancement of Structured Information Standards
President & C.E.O.
630 Boston Road
Billerica, MA  01821
United States of America (the)
patrick.gannon@oasis-open.org
+  1 978-66775515
+  1 978-667 5114
 

Bureau of TOSIED
Mr.
Dega
Fatos
Ministry of Economy
Advisor to the Miister
Bul. Zhan D’Ark No.2
Tirana
Albania
fdegai@minek.gov.al
355 4 378334
355 4 226785


